General data
PLC relay, consisting of base terminal block PLC-
BSC.../21 with screw connection and pluggable
miniature relay with power contact, for assembly on
mounting rail NS 35/7.5, 2 PDT, input voltage 120 V AC
/ 110 V DC
Order number 2967086
Type PLC-RSC-120UC/21-21

Page 4/8
Documentation
Order key
PLC-RSC-120UC/21-21
Phoenix Contact GmbH & Co. KG
www.phoenixcontact.com Jul 15, 2003
Page 5/8
Accessories
Item Designation Description
Assembly
0801733 NS 35/ 7,5 GELOCHT METER DIN rail, material: Steel, perforated, height 7.5 mm, width 35
mm, length: 2 m
0801681 NS 35/ 7,5 UNGELOCHT
METER
DIN rail, material: Steel, unperforated, height 7.5 mm, width 35
mm, length: 2 m
0801762 NS 35/ 7,5-CU UNGELOCHT
METER
DIN rail, material: Copper, unperforated, height 7.5 mm, width
35 mm, length: 2 m
0801377 NS 35/ 7,5-V2A UNGELOCHT DIN rail, material: High-grade steel V2A, unperforated, height
5.5 mm, width 15 mm, length: 2 m
1201730 NS 35/15 GELOCHT METER DIN rail, material: Steel, perforated, height 15 mm, width 35 mm,
length: 2 m
1201714 NS 35/15 UNGELOCHT
METER
DIN rail, material: Steel, unperforated, height 15 mm, width 35
mm, length: 2 m
1201798 NS 35/15-2,3 UNGELOCHT
METER
DIN rail, material: Steel, unperforated, 2.3 mm thick, height 15
mm, width 35 mm, length: 2 m
1201756 NS 35/15-AL UNGELOCHT
METER
DIN rail, deep-drawn, high profile, unperforated, 1.5 mm thick,
material: Aluminum, height 15 mm, width 35 mm, length 2 m
1201895 NS 35/15-CU UNGELOCHT
METER
DIN rail, material: Copper, unperforated, 1.5 mm thick, height 15
mm, width 35 mm, length: 2 m
2966841 PLC-ATP BK Separating plate, 2 mm thick, required at the start and end of a
PLC terminal strip. Furthermore, it is used for: -visual separation
of groups, -safe isolation of different voltages of neighboring
PLC relays in acc. with DIN VDE 0106-101, -isolation
Bridges
2966812 FBST   6-PLC BU Plug-in bridge, 2-pos., 6 mm long, insulated, for potential